A221
滚
珠
丝
杠
B
all S
cresw

6
-0
.0
1
7
28
（24）
C0
.5
L4
L3
L2
L1
Standard products in stock SG series
标准库存品　SG系列
SG0805 Shaft dia.（轴径）φ8　Lead（导程）5mm C3&C5
Support-unit Recommendation
推荐的支架组件
Supported-side 支撑侧　： MSU-6CS/6GS, EF6
Fixed-side 固定侧　： MSU-6C/6G, EK6

Basic Load Rating
基本额定负载　N
L1 L2 L3 L4
Travel deviation
代表移动量误差
ep
Variation
波动
Vu
Dynamic
额定动负载
Ca
Static
额定静负载
Coa
SG0805-099R140C3 70 C3 99 103 110 140 ±0.008 0.008 0.035 0
Spacer Ball
间隔钢珠
（1:1）
～0.015 1150 1500
SG0805-209R250C3 180 C3 209 213 220 250 ±0.012 0.008 0.050
SG0805-099R140C5 70 C5 99 103 110 140 ±0.018 0.018 0.050
～0.005 ─ 1850 3000
SG0805-209R250C5 180 C5 209 213 220 250 ±0.023 0.018 0.065
Note）Please refer to p-A206 for order code of end-journal machining.　注）追加加工的公称型号指定方式请参照p-A206。
A04－φ08journal
A－type B－type C－type
6.8